2/28/11	004	:				
Form 2TO-1695 (Rev. 03-09) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009) 02/28/2	2011			1	PARTMENT OF COM ates Patent and Trade	
·	t			ET		
	or a Genter comit in parts		en la company de la company			. 1
To the Director of the U.S. Patent: 103618					the new address(es) b	
1. Name of conveying party(les)					ceiving party(les)
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as successor by merger to Bank One, N.A. (Chicago), successor by merger to Bank One Michigan	Interna			osasco Systems, S:	Inc.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No						
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 2 //8/20//	Street	Add	dress:	11841 East Sn	ith Ave.	
Assignment Merger						
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: \$	nta	Fe Sprin	igs		
Joint Research Agreement	State	alifo	ornia			
Government Interest Assignment	Count	гу: <u>г</u>	os Ange	les	Zip: 90670	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License						571
Other RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT INTERESTS					es) attached?Ye	
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)			s bein ent No		her with a swrep	~/ A\
4841787 5505069 5532975 5535628 5625148 5627181 5627749 5653477 5712559 5077486					Received Received FEB 28 20	n =
Additional numbers att	ached?		Yes 🔀	∑ No	Bullic Record	din.
5. Name and address to whom correspondence		i !		r of applica	tions and patent	
concerning document should be mailed: Name::harles F. Callanan, Esq.	involv	-				
,	7. Tota	al fe	e (37	CFR 1.21(I) & 3.41) \$ <u>400.00</u>	
Internal Address:			orized	to be chara	ed to deposit acco	unt
			sed	to be charg	ed to deposit acco	u i i
Street Address: 800 S. Figueroa St., Ste. 1100		1.		red (governr	nent interest not affe	cting title)
City: Los Angeles,	8. Pa)	me	nt ini	ormation		
State: ca Zip: 90017		:	•			
Phone Number: (213) 599.7595						
Fax Number: (213) 599,7596		Deposit Account Numb			DEF	
Email Address: ccallanan@crdattornevs.com		Aut	horize	d User Nam 01 FC:8021	e	400.00
9. Signature:	41	1		1.10°	2.22-11	
Signature					Date	
Charles F. Callanan Name of Person Signing					pages including cover ents, and documents:	4
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet	t) abouted b	. 60	and to 15	741 273 0440 0	mailed to:	

Mall Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT INTERESTS IN PATENTED WORKS OF ROHRBACK COSASCO SYSTEMS, INC.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as successor by merger to Bank One, N.A. (Chicago), successor by merger to Bank One Michigan ("Secured Party"), herby releases its security interest in the interests of Secured Party in the patented works set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto, created by that certain Security Agreement executed by Rohrback Cosasco Systems, Inc. in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on the following dates and located in the Reel/Frame identified:

Recorded Date	Reel/Frame
08/08/2001	012059/0130
04/11/1 9 94	006937/0615
08/08/2001	012043/0947

Dated: February 18, 2011

SECURED PARTY

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as successor by merger to

Bank One, N.A. (Chicago), successor by merger to Bank One Michigan

Name CHRENCE & LOURE

Title: SUPERUSOR CO OPERA TIONS

PATENT

PATENT

Mar 29 2011 3:58PM Callanan Rogers & Dzida 213-622-2385 page 5

EXHIBIT A

PATENTS

Patent #	Issue Date	Application #	Filing Date
4841787	06/27/1989	07262174	10/18/1988
5243297	09/07/1993	07872499	04/23/1992
5505069	04/09/1996	08254177	06/06/1994
5532975	07/02/1996	08194377	02/08/1994
5535628	07/16/1996	08358332	11/14/1994
5625148	04/29/1997	08428546	04/25/1995
5627181	05/06/1997	08503369	07/17/1995
5627749	05/06/1997	08201838	02/25/1994
5653477	08/05/1997	08355623	12/14/1994
5712559	01/27/1998	08512485	08/08/1995
5077486	12/31/1991	07170741	03/21/1988

G \SUE\SUE\RCS\2010 Docs & K\BK One Perents\12.07.10 Release of Security Agreement.doc

PATENT